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6/02/2022
Run 5  Hats

225.61820 Arron Windus Subaru WRX Sti F2 0 0 78.202 0 75.4 0 77.203 0 75.305 0 1 174.913 0

233.81640 Darren Windus Subaru WRX Sti F2 0 0 80.852 2 78.463 0 78.623 0 78.103 0 2 277.25 0

245.92936 Simon Ellis Subaru WRX F2 0 0 90.869 2 83.764 0 84.229 0 81.712 0 3 380.453 0

248.56227 Reg Johnson Mitsubshi Galant I 0 0 86.197 1 83.138 0 85.085 0 82.996 0 4 182.428 0

248.96248 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J3 0 0 84.729 0 83.195 0 84.123 0 82.371 0 5 183.396 0

249.67934 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 0 0 87.284 0 84.235 0 56.894 25 83.415 0 6 182.029 0

250.66437 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 0 0 86.379 0 86.038 5 85.137 0 82.629 0 7 482.898 0

252.79930 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 85.773 0 84.875 0 87.598 0 84.1 0 8 183.824 0

254.81131 Alex Hollier Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 89.083 0 85.797 0 84.834 0 87.82 0 9 284.18 0

256.9716 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 86.763 0 86.156 0 85.765 0 83.494 1 10 285.049 0

256.98126 Rod Hall Laser S I 0 0 89.245 0 85.911 0 87.278 0 85.182 0 11 285.888 0

258.08121 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 87.122 1 85.004 0 88.414 0 84.663 0 12 187.568 1

258.0926 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 86.115 0 86.186 1 85.327 0 82.947 1 13 286.65 0

260.78817 Tim Shepherd Mitsubishi Mirage C 0 0 88.612 0 98.596 0 87.083 0 86.267 0 14 187.438 0

261.0610 Greg Park Peugeot 206 B 0 0 91.557 0 91.136 0 87.629 0 85.135 0 15 388.296 0

261.1191 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 89.265 0 87.862 0 86.468 0 86.789 0 16 392.602 0

262.22313 Rob Prosser Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 90.646 0 88.863 0 89.399 0 84.753 0 17 388.607 0

263.4074 George Davidson Ford Fiesta A 0 0 89.507 0 89.648 0 88.536 0 86.057 0 18 488.814 0

265.36347 Eastyn Carr Volkswagen Golf J3 0 0 94.369 0 91.551 0 87.792 0 89.042 0 19 288.529 0

267.45829 Ben Park Peugeot 206 B 0 0 92.28 0 93.966 0 92.473 0 88.824 0 20 486.354 0

267.7633 David Barney Haddo Subaru Forester F1 0 0 90.614 0 88.308 1 91.083 0 87.82 0 21 489.326 0

269.27635 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 0 0 91.482 0 89.826 0 88.155 0 99.549 1 22 591.295 0

270.0169 Tim Brown Subaru Impreza A 0 0 96.182 0 92.527 0 89.958 0 88.732 0 23 591.326 0

272.3713 Andrew Beckett BMW 325 CI D 0 0 91.61 0 103.96 0 89.125 0 88.443 1 24 191.636 0

272.46946 Lachlan Booby VL Commodore J 0 0 95.545 0 92.284 0 102.241 1 90.175 0 25 190.01 0

274.6712 Ben Murray Toyota Corolla A 0 0 93.551 0 94.223 1 91.911 0 89.209 0 26 695.599 1
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276.5585 Jachob Dynes Ford Fiesta A 0 0 93.515 0 93.303 1 88.841 1 89.202 0 27 790.72 1

279.08115 Leigh Slater Toyota Corolla A 0 0 94.434 0 93.204 1 92.639 0 94.002 1 28 892.008 0

279.85444 Donna Stephen Mitsubishi Mirage L 0 0 103.544 0 97.152 0 95.269 0 92.687 0 29 191.898 0

280.18218 Danny Booby VL Commodore H 0 0 99.942 0 97.115 0 94.6 0 92.171 0 30 193.411 0

282.39424 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0 0 98.392 0 94.459 0 98.057 1 95.222 0 31 292.713 0

291.597 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 0 0 98.901 0 96.966 0 95.723 0 0 32 20

305.22143 Emily Park Peugeot 206 L 0 0 106.735 0 101.766 0 101.33 0 103.256 0 33 2102.125 0

309.62128 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 0 0 113.52 0 99.286 0 96.815 0 0 34 30

315.03223 James Richmond BMW 325 CI D 0 0 96.784 1 111.231 2 104.511 0 108.737 0 35 3131.892 2

326.82912 Rod Naber Ford EF Fairmont B 0 0 123.212 0 112.548 0 108.773 0 110.07 0 36 5107.986 0

340.94341 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza J3 0 0 110.14 0 119.039 0 121.403 0 116.657 0 37 3114.146 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

252.79930 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 84.875 0 87.598 0 84.1 0 8 185.773 83.824 0

256.97016 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 86.156 0 85.765 0 83.494 1 10 286.763 85.049 0

261.1191 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 87.862 0 86.468 0 86.789 0 16 389.265 92.602 0

263.4074 George Davidson Ford Fiesta A 0.000 0 0 89.648 0 88.536 0 86.057 0 18 489.507 88.814 0

270.0169 Tim Brown Subaru Impreza A 0.000 0 0 92.527 0 89.958 0 88.732 0 23 596.182 91.326 0

274.6712 Ben Murray Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 0 94.223 1 91.911 0 89.209 0 26 693.551 95.599 1

276.5585 Jachob Dynes Ford Fiesta A 0.000 0 0 93.303 1 88.841 1 89.202 0 27 793.515 90.72 1

279.08115 Leigh Slater Toyota Corolla A 0.000 0 0 93.204 1 92.639 0 94.002 1 28 894.434 92.008 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

258.08121 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 1 85.004 0 88.414 0 84.663 0 12 187.122 87.568 1

258.0926 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 86.186 1 85.327 0 82.947 1 13 286.115 86.65 0

261.06010 Greg Park Peugeot 206 B 0.000 0 0 91.136 0 87.629 0 85.135 0 15 391.557 88.296 0

267.45829 Ben Park Peugeot 206 B 0.000 0 0 93.966 0 92.473 0 88.824 0 20 492.28 86.354 0

326.82912 Rod Naber Ford EF Fairmont B 0.000 0 0 112.548 0 108.773 0 110.07 0 36 5123.212 107.986 0

C0-1800cc Modified

260.78817 Tim Shepherd Mitsubishi Mirage C 0.000 0 0 98.596 0 87.083 0 86.267 0 14 188.612 87.438 0

291.5907 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 0.000 0 0 96.966 0 95.723 0 0 32 298.901 0

309.62128 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 0.000 0 0 99.286 0 96.815 0 0 34 3113.52 0

DOver 1800 Modified

272.3713 Andrew Beckett BMW 325 CI D 0.000 0 0 103.96 0 89.125 0 88.443 1 24 191.61 91.636 0

282.39424 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0.000 0 0 94.459 0 98.057 1 95.222 0 31 298.392 92.713 0

315.03223 James Richmond BMW 325 CI D 0.000 0 1 111.231 2 104.511 0 108.737 0 35 396.784 131.892 2
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FFour Wheel Drive Standard

249.67934 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 84.235 0 56.894 25 83.415 0 6 187.284 82.029 0

254.81131 Alex Hollier Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 85.797 0 84.834 0 87.82 0 9 289.083 84.18 0

262.22313 Rob Prosser Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 88.863 0 89.399 0 84.753 0 17 390.646 88.607 0

267.76033 David Barney Hadd Subaru Forester F 0.000 0 0 88.308 1 91.083 0 87.82 0 21 490.614 89.326 0

269.27635 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 89.826 0 88.155 0 99.549 1 22 591.482 91.295 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

225.61820 Arron Windus Subaru WRX Sti F 0.000 0 0 75.4 0 77.203 0 75.305 0 1 178.202 74.913 0

233.81640 Darren Windus Subaru WRX Sti F 0.000 0 2 78.463 0 78.623 0 78.103 0 2 280.852 77.25 0

245.92936 Simon Ellis Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 2 83.764 0 84.229 0 81.712 0 3 390.869 80.453 0

250.66437 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 86.038 5 85.137 0 82.629 0 7 486.379 82.898 0

HHistoric Plated

280.18218 Danny Booby VL Commodore H 0.000 0 0 97.115 0 94.6 0 92.171 0 30 199.942 93.411 0

ISpecials

248.56227 Reg Johnson Mitsubshi Galant I 0.000 0 1 83.138 0 85.085 0 82.996 0 4 186.197 82.428 0

256.98126 Rod Hall Laser S I 0.000 0 0 85.911 0 87.278 0 85.182 0 11 289.245 85.888 0

JJuniors 14-18 Years

272.46946 Lachlan Booby VL Commodore J 0.000 0 0 92.284 0 102.241 1 90.175 0 25 195.545 90.01 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

248.96248 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J3 0.000 0 0 83.195 0 84.123 0 82.371 0 5 184.729 83.396 0

265.36347 Eastyn Carr Volkswagen Golf J3 0.000 0 0 91.551 0 87.792 0 89.042 0 19 294.369 88.529 0

340.94341 Kate Brown Subaru Impreza J3 0.000 0 0 119.039 0 121.403 0 116.657 0 37 3110.14 114.146 0

LLadies

279.85444 Donna Stephen Mitsubishi Mirage L 0.000 0 0 97.152 0 95.269 0 92.687 0 29 1103.544 91.898 0

305.22143 Emily Park Peugeot 206 L 0.000 0 0 101.766 0 101.33 0 103.256 0 33 2106.735 102.125 0
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